
Registration with Coffee & Donuts

Welcome
Scott Goodinson, NEWEA President-Elect
David Michelsen, Vice-Chair, NEWEA Energy Committee

Energy Management Basics for WWTFs
Megan Coleman and Paul Campbell, JKMuir

Supporting Emerging Energy Management Strategies with Demand Response
Kristen Roffi, Voltus, Inc.

Break

Managing Your Energy Usage and Electri Demand
Michael Cunningham, RI Energy and Ron Gillooly, CEM-Leidos

Heat Pump Overview
Barry Wenskowicz, NBC

Break

Update on the NBC Energy Management Program 
Barry Wenskowicz, NBC

Lunch (provided)

Tour of NBC’s Field Point WWTF
Paul Desrosiers, NBC

Adjourn

JOINT ENERGY & PLANT OPERATIONS 
TECHNICAL PRESENTATIONS & TOUR

OCTOBER 17, 2023 • 8:30AM–2:00PM • NBC’S FIELD’S POINT WWTF, PROVIDENCE, RI

NEWEA, 10 Tower Office Park, Suite 601, Woburn, MA 01801 www.newea.org

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:45  AM

10:10 AM

10:15 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:45 AM

12:15 PM

1:45 PM

SPONSORS: AECOM; Aqua Solutions, Inc.; CDM Smith; Dewberry; EST Associates, Inc.; Flow Assessment
Services; GHD, Inc; Hayes Group; Hazen and Sawyer; HDR; Hoyle, Tanner & Associates, Inc.; INVENT
Environmental Technologies, Inc.; Multiple Hearth Services; Stantec; Tech Sales NE; The MAHER
Corporation; Veolia; Weston & Sampson; Woodard & Curran; Worcester Polytechnic Institute

AGENDA

TCHS: Sign up before the tour (12:15) at the registration desk. Certificates will be emailed 5-7 days after the
event.

Give us your
feedback!


