

## JOINT ENERGY & PLANT OPERATIONS TECHNICAL PRESENTATIONS & TOUR

## OCTOBER 17, 2023 • 8:30AM-2:00PM • NBC'S FIELD'S POINT WWTF, PROVIDENCE, RI

## AGENDA

8:30 AM	Registration with Coffee & Donuts		
9:00 AM	<b>Welcome</b> Scott Goodinson, NEWEA President-Elect David Michelsen, Vice-Chair, NEWEA Energy Committee		
9:15 AM	<b>Energy Management Basics for WWTFs</b> Megan Coleman and Paul Campbell, JKMuir		
9:45 AM	Supporting Emerging Energy Management Strategies with Demand Response Kristen Roffi, Voltus, Inc.		
10:10 AM	Break		
10:15 AM	Managing Your Energy Usage and Electri Demand Michael Cunningham, RI Energy and Ron Gillooly, CEM-Leidos		
10:45 AM	<b>Heat Pump Overview</b> Barry Wenskowicz, NBC		
11:00 AM	Break		
11:15 AM	<b>Update on the NBC Energy Management Program</b> Barry Wenskowicz, NBC		
11:45 AM	Lunch (provided)		
12:15 PM	<b>Tour of NBC's Field Point WWTF</b> Paul Desrosiers, NBC	Give us your feedback!	
1:45 PM	Adjourn		

**TCHS:** Sign up before the tour (12:15) at the registration desk. Certificates will be emailed 5-7 days after the event.

**SPONSORS**: AECOM; Aqua Solutions, Inc.; CDM Smith; Dewberry; EST Associates, Inc.; Flow Assessment Services; GHD, Inc; Hayes Group; Hazen and Sawyer; HDR; Hoyle, Tanner & Associates, Inc.; INVENT Environmental Technologies, Inc.; Multiple Hearth Services; Stantec; Tech Sales NE; The MAHER Corporation; Veolia; Weston & Sampson; Woodard & Curran; Worcester Polytechnic Institute